
Marsh Road Shuttle
Menlo Park Caltrain Shuttle Marsh Road Area

 

 210 230
 312

Caltrain Arrives Menlo Park 7:25 9:25
 7:35

Shuttles wait 5 minutes past scheduled departure time for late trains.

FROM:
SAN FRANCISCO

206

6:56

Menlo Park Caltrain 6:58 7:47 8:47 9:25
Post Office 7:05 7:54 8:54 9:31
Bohannon Dr./Campbell 7:06 7:55 8:55 9:32
140/160 Scott 7:08 7:57 8:57 9:34
Scott/Marsh 7:09 7:58 8:58 9:35
130 Constitution 7:14 8:03 9:03 9:40
Constitution/Chrysler 7:14 8:03 9:03 9:40
149 Commonwealth 7:15 8:04 9:04 9:41
150 Jefferson 7:16 8:05 9:05 9:42
180 Jefferson 7:17 8:06 9:06 9:43
300 Constitution 7:18 8:07 9:07 9:44
Marsh Rd./Florence St. 7:21 8:10 9:10 9:47

FROM:
SAN JOSE

Menlo Park Caltrain 6:58 7:47 8:47 9:25
Post Office 7:05 7:54 8:54 9:31
Bohannon Dr./Campbell 7:06 7:55 8:55 9:32
140/160 Scott 7:08 7:57 8:57 9:34
Scott/Marsh 7:09 7:58 8:58 9:35
130 Constitution 7:14 8:03 9:03 9:40
Constitution/Chrysler 7:14 8:03 9:03 9:40
149 Commonwealth 7:15 8:04 9:04 9:41
150 Jefferson 7:16 8:05 9:05 9:42
180 Jefferson 7:17 8:06 9:06 9:43
300 Constitution 7:18 8:07 9:07 9:44
Marsh Rd./Florence St. 7:21 8:10 9:10 9:47

207 217 227 233
211 221 231

Caltrain Arrives Menlo Park 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:17
6:45 7:45 8:45

220
322

8:25
8:35

TO:
SAN JOSE
130 Constitution 2:24 3:29 4:42 5:49
Constitution/Chrysler 2:25 3:29 4:42 5:49
149 Commonwealth 2:26 3:30 4:43 5:50
150 Jefferson 2:27 3:31 4:44 5:51
180 Jefferson 2:27 3:32 4:45 5:52
300 Constitution 2:28 3:33 4:46 5:53
Scott/Marsh 2:39 3:39 4:51 5:58
140/160 Scott 2:40 3:40 4:52 5:59
Bohannon Dr./Campbell 2:42 3:42 4:54 6:01

Menlo Park Caltrain 2:52 3:52 5:05 6:12
152 156 264 274

Caltrain Arrives Menlo Park
 

3:02 4:02
5:36 6:36

6:30
268 278

5:30

130 Constitution 2:24 3:29 4:07 4:42 5:49
Constitution/Chrysler 2:25 3:29 4:07 4:42 5:49
149 Commonwealth 2:26 3:30 4:08 4:43 5:50
150 Jefferson 2:27 3:31 4:09 4:44 5:51
180 Jefferson 2:27 3:32 4:10 4:45 5:52
300 Constitution 2:28 3:33 4:11 4:46 5:53

  Scott/Marsh 2:39 3:39 4:14 4:51 5:58
140/160 Scott 2:40 3:40 4:15 4:52 5:59
Bohannon Dr./Campbell 2:42 3:42 4:17 4:54 6:01

Menlo Park Caltrain 2:52 3:52 4:30 5:05 6:12
257 261 269 279

Caltrain Arrives Menlo Park 3:14 4:19
5:47

6:19

TO:
SAN FRANCISCO

375
5:19

365

4:57

267
4:46

Post Office 2:43 3:43 4:18 4:55 6:02
Marsh Rd./Florence St. 2:43 3:43 4:18 4:55 6:02

Marsh Rd./Florence St. 2:43 3:43 4:55 6:02
Post Office 2:43 3:43 4:55 6:02

MORNING SCHEDULE AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

101

300 CONSTITUTION

Scott

Constitution

M
ar

sh
Rd

.

Middlefield

Oak
 G

ro
ve

 A
ve

. 

180 JEFFERSON

149 COMMONWEALTH

POST
OFFICE

140/160
SCOTT

SCOTT/
MARSH

BOHANNON/
CAMPBELL

150 JEFFERSON

CONSTITUTION/
CHRYSLER

MENLO PARK
CALTRAIN STATION

130 CONSTITUTION

101

Bayfront Expressway

Je
ffe

rs
on

MARSH/
FLORENCE

The Marsh Road shuttle is FREE and open to the 
general public. 

For more information regarding Menlo Park's shuttle 
service, call the Transportation Division at 
650.330.6770 or log onto www.menlopark.org

Caltrain Information: Llame para información sobre 
Caltrain 1.800.660.4287
Hearing Impaired (TTY Only) 650.508.6448
www.caltrain.com

For online access to all regional transit agencies, 
please visit www.511.org

The Marsh Road shuttle is funded by the City of 
Menlo Park and through generous grants from the 
following agencies:

Effective Oct. 5, 2014


